
COMM NW COR OF SEC, E 1374.15 FT
650.54 FT, S 1267.32 FT TO N R/W
57.43 FT, W 588.18 FT, N 1275.47

MCCANTS BRIAN CHRISTOPHER/MCCANTS DANIELLE CHRISTI
425 SE FAMILY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-5S-17-09221-002
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000051682 Generator 0 12/03/2024

000045400 Storage Building 30,000 09/08/2022

000045165 Mobile Home 08/12/2022

2024HX Base Yr

425 SE FAMILY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,984 115.0000 118.45 235,005 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1984

BAS 1,984 100 2024 1,984 227,955

1,984 1,984 227,955

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=18,10] E64 S31 W64 N31 $
.

BAS
2024

64

31

64

31

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 21,600.00 21,600.00 100 2024 2023 100 21,600

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 900.00 900.00 100 2024 2023 100 900

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

35,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 100 11.64 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 3,271

3 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 100 6.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 259

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 18.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 108,720


